
 

 

15 Week Monday Night Lecture Series 
Winter – Spring 2023 Lecture Series 

5:00pm – 7:00pm / Gaylord Cary Conference Room RSC Building 
 

DATE TOPIC PRESENTER 
Monday, February 13, 2023 1. CALL TO MINISTRY  Rev. Geoffrey Hord 

Sisters Hospital 

Monday, February 20, 2023 2. SPIRITUAL CARE IN CULTURALLY DIVERSE 
SETTINGS  

Rev. Dr. Melody Rutherford,  
Roswell Park 

Monday, February 27, 2023 3. PRACTICING PROPER COMMUNICATIONS, 
BOUNDARIES & CONFIDENTIALITY IN MINISTRY  

Chaplain Joseph Blatz 
Mercy Hospital; Roswell Park 

Monday, March 6, 2023 4. SPIRITUAL CARE ASSESSMENT  Rev. Dr. Reninger Flores 
Roswell Park 

Monday, March 13, 2023 5. LIFE REVIEW / LIFE STORY AS A HEALING 
MECHANISM  

Dr. Paul Spitale, Life Review  
Roswell Park 

Monday, March 20, 2023 6. THEOLOGICAL REFLECTION  
 

Rev. Cindy Short 
Sisters Hospital 

Monday, March 27, 2023 7. ETHICS & CARE OF THE SERIOUSLY ILL PATIENT Dr. Desi Carozza, Palliative Care  
Roswell Park 

Monday, April 3, 2023 8. ADDRESSING SPIRITUAL PAIN / DISTRESS  Rev. Dr. Jeffrey Bowens 
Mercy Hospital 

Monday, April 10, 2023 9. THE DYING PROCESS & GRIEF CARE 
 

Adam Scheldt 
Hospice Buffalo 

Monday, April 17, 2023 10. CRISIS SERVICES / ADDRESSING SUICIDE AND 
OTHER CRITICAL EVENTS 

Crisis Services 

Monday, April 24, 2023 11. AN OVERVIEW OF THE INTERSECTIONS OF 
PSYCHOLOGICAL & SPIRITUAL COUNSELING  

Dr. Kathleen Shanahan 
Roswell Park 

Monday, May 1, 2023 12. DESIGNING SABBATICALS / RETREATS FOR 
SPIRITUAL CAREGIVERS  

Rev. Dr. Melody Rutherford 
Roswell Park  

Monday, May 8, 2023 13. MINISTRY TO THE PATIENT’S CAREGIVER  Minnie Wyse, BSW 
Roswell Park  

Monday, May 15, 2023 14. ADVANCED PLANNING  
 

Brian Braun, MSW 
Roswell Park 

Monday, May 22, 2023 15. TRAUMA INFORMED CARE  Rev. Cindy Short 
Sisters Hospital 

 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

15-WEEK REGISTRATION FORM 

Name: ___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address: _________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: _________________________________________  Email:____________________________________________ 

 

Cost for the Lecture Series is $125 with no refunds. If you are interested in attending, please complete, and mail the form 
along with a check payable to:  Roswell Park Spiritual Care Department.  You will receive a letter confirming your enrollment.  

If you have questions, please feel free to contact theSpiritual Care Department:  716-845-8051 

 


